
UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 707 Evgeny Komarov RUS 100 053 529 66 1

2 898 Boris Ponomarev RUS 100 081 235 30 2

3 155 Evgeny Kleschenko RUS 100 077 592 73 3

4 933 Mikhail Raiushkin RUS 100 111 687 24 4

5 987 Ilia Beskrovnyy RUS 100 349 289 73 5

6 41 Georgy Gerasimenko RUS 100 527 614 15 6

7 119 Vladislav Neyaskin RUS 100 078 399 07 7

8 132 Dmitrii Roslankin RUS 100 111 688 25 8

9 773 Andrey Minaev RUS 100 349 573 66

10 565 Artem Boyarov RUS 100 081 503 07

11 938 Dmitrii Karasev RUS 100 349 825 27 DNS

OMSK OPEN 2019

Men Elite

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

18 august, 2019



UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 89 Yaroslava Bondarenko RUS 100 096 309 69 1

2 116 Natalia Afremova RUS 100 100 325 11 2

3 159 Varvara Ovchinnikova RUS 100 349 542 35 3

4 79 Tatiana Kapitanova RUS 100 088 087 92 4

5 942 Ksenia Ryabchikova RUS 100 349 198 79 5

6 74 Svetlana Admakina RUS 100 099 051 95 6

7 41 Natalia Suvorova RUS 100 081 239 34 7

8 115 Alina Erina RUS 100 155 786 85 8

OMSK OPEN 2019

Women Elite

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

18 august, 2019



UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 639 Vitaly Zaslavets RUS 100 360 363 89 1

2 69 Alexei Kudryashov RUS 100 360 956 03 2

3 178 Maxim Momot RUS 100 360 321 47 3

4 298 David Khamitov RUS 100 360 357 83 4

5 636 Oleg Maliushkin RUS 100 349 226 10 5

6 77 Yagodin Maxim RUS 100 360 362 88 6

OMSK OPEN 2019

Junior Men

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

18 August, 2019



UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 170 Viktoria Vaskova RUS 100 360 324 50 1

2 130 Nina Yakovleva RUS 100 360 971 18 2

3 85 Tatyana Kiseleva RUS 100 360 957 04 3

OMSK OPEN 2019

Junior Women

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

18 August, 2019



UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 898 Boris Ponomarev RUS 100 081 235 30 1

2 155 Evgeny Kleschenko RUS 100 077 592 73 2

3 707 Evgeny Komarov RUS 100 053 529 66 3

4 933 Mikhail Raiushkin RUS 100 111 687 24 4

5 41 Georgy Gerasimenko RUS 100 527 614 15 5

6 119 Vladislav Neyaskin RUS 100 078 399 07 6

7 938 Dmitrii Karasev RUS 100 349 825 27 7

8 909 Aleksandr Katyshev RUS 100 088 302 16 8

9 132 Dmitrii Roslankin RUS 100 111 688 25

10 987 Ilia Beskrovnyy RUS 100 349 289 73

11 565 Artem Boyarov RUS 100 081 503 07

12 773 Andrey Minaev RUS 100 349 573 66

DNS 15 Nikita Rozhko RUS 100 349 771 70

DNS 936 Nikita Ermakov RUS 100 349 851 53

OMSK OPEN 2019

Men Elite

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

17 august, 2019



UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 159 Varvara Ovchinnikova RUS 100 349 542 35 1

2 116 Natalia Afremova RUS 100 100 325 11 2

3 89 Yaroslava Bondarenko RUS 100 096 309 69 3

4 79 Tatiana Kapitanova RUS 100 088 087 92 4

5 41 Natalia Suvorova RUS 100 081 239 34 5

6 115 Alina Erina RUS 100 155 786 85 6

7 942 Ksenia Ryabchikova RUS 100 349 198 79 7

8 74 Svetlana Admakina RUS 100 099 051 95 8

OMSK OPEN 2019

Women Elite

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

17 august, 2019



UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 178 Maxim Momot RUS 100 360 321 47 1

2 639 Vitaly Zaslavets RUS 100 360 363 89 2

3 636 Oleg Maliushkin RUS 100 349 226 10 3

4 298 David Khamitov RUS 100 360 357 83 4

5 69 Alexei Kudryashov RUS 100 360 956 03 5

6 77 Yagodin Maxim RUS 100 360 362 88 6

OMSK OPEN 2019

Junior Men

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

17 August, 2019



UCI  C1   RACE UCI   C1   RACE BMX

Rank Plate UCI ID Position Points

1 170 Viktoria Vaskova RUS 100 360 324 50 1

2 130 Nina Yakovleva RUS 100 360 971 18 2

3 85 Tatyana Kiseleva RUS 100 360 957 04 3

OMSK OPEN 2019

Junior Women

Final
Omsk, Russia

Name

17 August, 2019


